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Result Notification B.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing (2019-22), Anand Semester Fourth (Regular) 

Examination July- 2021. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing (2019-22), Anand 

Semester Fourth (Regular) Examination held in July- 2021 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 OET-603 Design, Technology & Innovations  MOOC/ Online Course - III 

2 OAE-102 Value Education & Professional Ethics (MOOC/Online Course- IV) 

3 OJT-601 On The Job Training  

 

S. 

No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 19L7-13BMM104 AMIT RE RE-OAE-102 

2 19L7-13BMM105 ASHOK PASS 5.36 

3 19L7-13BMM106 BIR SINGH PASS 5.21 

4 19L7-13BMM107 DEEPAK DAGAR PASS 5.07 

5 19L7-13BMM109 DINESH KUMAR RE RE-OAE-102 

6 19L7-13BMM110 DURGESH PASS 8.64 

7 19L7-13BMM115 LAKSHYA SHARMA PASS 8.71 

8 19L7-13BMM117 LOKESH PASS 7.57 

9 19L7-13BMM118 MUNESH PASS 8.71 

10 19L7-13BMM122 NITIN RE RE-OAE-102 

11 19L7-13BMM123 RAHUL KUMAR PASS 7.71 

12 19L7-13BMM124 RAHUL SHARMA PASS 5.00 

13 19L7-13BMM126 RITIK SHARMA RE RE-OAE-102 

14 19L7-13BMM127 ROHIT PASS 7.71 

15 19L7-13BMM128 SACHIN PASS 4.14 

16 19L7-13BMM129 SHUBHAM JANGRA PASS 5.00 



Page 2 of 2 
 

S. 

No. 
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17 19L7-13BMM132 VIJAY PASS 5.00 

18 19L7-13BMM134 YOGENDER KUMAR PASS 6.07 

 

Date: 30/10/2021       Examination Department 



30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade

1 19L7-13BMM104 AMIT 12 33 P 7 27 F 99 49 P RE-OAE-102

2 19L7-13BMM105 ASHOK 15 44 B 25 55 A+ 110 63 C 5.36

3 19L7-13BMM106 BIR SINGH 14 40 C 22 49 A 121 61 C 5.21

4 19L7-13BMM107 DEEPAK DAGAR 14 38 C 16 41 B 108 56 C 5.07

5 19L7-13BMM109 DINESH KUMAR 12 36 C 5 28 F 126 60 C RE-OAE-102

6 19L7-13BMM110 DURGESH 12 39 C 21 49 A 211 83 A+ 8.64

7 19L7-13BMM115 LAKSHYA SHARMA 16 44 B+ 20 49 B+ 202 81 A+ 8.71

8 19L7-13BMM117 LOKESH 12 34 C 14 36 C 180 68 A 7.57

9 19L7-13BMM118 MUNESH 15 43 B 21 50 A 216 84 A+ 8.71

10 19L7-13BMM122 NITIN 12 32 P 3 22 F 138 57 B RE-OAE-102

11 19L7-13BMM123 RAHUL KUMAR 15 40 B 15 40 B 181 72 A 7.71

12 19L7-13BMM124 RAHUL SHARMA 12 37 C 12 37 C 120 60 C 5.00

13 19L7-13BMM126 RITIK SHARMA 12 38 C 7 32 F 137 65 B RE-OAE-102

14 19L7-13BMM127 ROHIT 18 44 B+ 13 38 C 178 73 A 7.71

15 19L7-13BMM128 SACHIN 14 37 C 12 35 C 106 54 P 4.14

16 19L7-13BMM129 SHUBHAM JANGRA 12 36 C 12 36 C 125 60 C 5.00

17 19L7-13BMM132 VIJAY 12 35 C 12 35 C 116 57 C 5.00

18 19L7-13BMM134 YOGENDER KUMAR 14 41 B 20 48 B+ 131 64 B 6.07

Date : 30/10/2021

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC. Examination Department

Theory Practical

Bachelor of Vocation

Mechanical Manufacturing (2019-22), Anand 

Fourth Semester (Regular), July 2021
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